

President: Helen Dolding Chair: Sarah Wagstaff Secretary: Sharon Lincoln Treasurer: Sue Nash Main contact: Sharon Lincoln 34 Norman Drive Old Catton Norwich NR6 7HN Tel: (01603) 403001

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Information provided on this form will be kept in a secure database with access restricted to authorised personnel.

Member Details

Name	
D.O.B	
Mobile Phone Number (Parents if under 16)	
E-mail Address	

Member Information

As a member of Thoroughbreds you will be expected to support the club's activities to enable us to support your netball.

I am prepared to umpire	Beginner/C/B - please indicate
I am prepared to coach/assist coaching	
I have skills available to the club e.g. website, administration-	Please indicate
I can help with fundraising	

For further information please contact info@thoroughbredsnetball.co.uk

Medical Information

To be completed by parent/guardian if under 18

In case of emergency, **ALL** members are required to complete this section as accurately as possible and inform club personnel if anything change

Emergency contact name	
Relationship to member	
Emergency contact number	
Doctor's Name	
Name of Surgery	
Doctor's Tel. No.	
Do you have any allergies?	



President: Helen Dolding Chair: Sarah Wagstaff Secretary: Sharon Lincoln Treasurer: Sue Nash Main contact: Sharon Lincoln 34 Norman Drive Old Catton Norwich NR6 7HN Tel: (01603) 403001

Are you currently taking medication? If so please give details	
Do you have any long-term illness or injuries?	
DISABILITY: Do you consider yourself to be disabled under the Equality Act 2010? This Act defines a person as disabled as an individual that has a physical or mental impairment that has a substantial and long-term negative effect on their ability to carry out normal activities. If so please give details	

Declaration

	Yes	No
I give permission for myself/my daughter to receive medication or emergency treatment, including anaesthetic or blood transfusion, as considered necessary by the medical authorities present		
I consent to myself/my daughter travelling to venues for matches and training in transport provided by the club, which may include travelling in other players private cars		
I give consent for photographs/videos to be taken of myself/my daughter and used for promotional/celebratory purposes		
I have read the Thoroughbreds Netball Club Code of Conduct and agree to abide by it. (Paper copies at training, on Facebook, Emailed and website - www.thoroughbredsnetball.co.uk)		
Whatsapp is our main method of contact to communicate team, training and match details. I confirm that my mobile phone number given above can be used for these purposes. For under 16's this will be the parents number.		

GDPR

We take our privacy seriously and will only use information gathered to facilitate your safe involvement in our club activities such as training and matches. We will adhere to the specific responsibilities as set out in General Data Protection Regulations described in our Privacy Policy (available on our website). To ensure you receive information regarding, fixtures, events and other netball club related matters we seek your consent (by signing below) to be added to our email mailing list and for your name to be included on teamsheets shared with competitors and the administrators of our leagues/competitions. If you have any concerns or do not wish to opt in, please don't sign and contact us.

Name	
Relationship to member (if under 18)	
Signature & date	



President: Helen Dolding
Chair: Sarah Wagstaff
Secretary: Sharon Lincoln
Treasurer: Sue Nash
Main contact: Sharon Lincoln
34 Norman Drive
Old Catton
Norwich
NR6 7HN
Tel: (01603) 403001